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Federation / Club : 

Address:  

e-mail addres:  

Grand Prix Smederevo, 25.11.2015.   	– Competition 1 [C1]
WALTHER YOUTH CUP 26.11.2015.    – Competition 2 [C2]

Nr.	 Name	 Surname	 Competition 1, 2	 Air rifle M – W 	 Air Pistol M-W	

1.			      C1           C2

2.			      C1           C2	

3.			      C1           C2	

4.			      C1           C2	

5.			      C1           C2	

6.			      C1           C2	

7.			      C1           C2	

8.			      C1           C2	

9.			      C1           C2	

10.			      C1           C2	

11.			      C1           C2	

12.			      C1           C2	

13.			      C1           C2	
 
14.			      C1           C2	

15.			      C1           C2	
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Officials
 Nr. Name Surname

1

2

3

4

5

Flight No. And Airport

Date Time

Arrival

Departure

Lodging: Number Arrival Departure

Hotel: Single 
Rooms:

Double 
Rooms:

Triple 
Rooms:

Date: Signature:
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